
Sprint / Tandem Mix

Véronique Lanzke 0
(ESV Lok Elsterwerda) 0 0

Birgit Schemmel 0
(KC RW 1902 Bad lIebenwerda) 0 0

Vivian Dauer 0
(ESV Lok Elsterwerda) 0 0

Ines Kuring 0 0
(SV Frieden Beyern) 0 0 0 0

Heike Schuhmacher 0 0 0
(TSV 1863 Doberlug) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silvia Harnisch 0 0 0
(ESV Lok Elsterwerda) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aileen von Reppert 0 0
(ESV Lok Elsterwerda) 0 0 0 0

Kristin Preuß 0
(TSV 1863 Doberlug) 0 0

Monique Schuppan 0
(ESV Lok Elsterwerda) 0 0

Jana Müller 0
(SV Dt. Eiche Kraupa) 0 0

Andreas Bielagk 0
(SV Dt. Eiche Kraupa) 0 0

Leon Gürtler 0
(ESV Lok Falkienberg) 0 0

Maikel Bahre 0
(SV Lok Uebigau) 0 0

Marcel Klaus 0 0
(KC RW 1902 Bad lIebenwerda) 0 0 0 0

Alexander Thorhauer 0 0 0
(SV Dt. Eiche Kraupa) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thomas Altmann 0 0 0
(SV Lok Uebigau) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan Hölig 0 0
(KC RW 1902 Bad lIebenwerda) 0 0 0 0

Stefan Blüher 0
(SV Frieden Beyern) 0 0

Dirk Domke 0
(SV Dt. Eiche Kraupa) 0 0

Rico Wiesner 0
(SV Frieden Beyern) 0 0

Beginn 09:00 Uhr, Meldung für alle Spieler ist 08:30 Uhr!

KSKV Elbe Elster

Kreismeisterschaften Saison 2025/2026
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Beginn 09:00 Uhr, Meldung für alle Spieler ist 08:30 Uhr!
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Sabine Engelmann

Tobias Besser

Véronique Lanzke

Jan Hölig

Heike Schuhmacher

Thomas Altmann

Kristin Preuß

Maikel Bahre

Vivian Dauer

Stefan Blüher
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Aileen von Reppert

Andreas Bielagk

Ines Kuring

Rico Wiesner

0

Jutta Wegener

Hans Dietrich
0

0
Jana Müller

Dirk Domke

0

Bianca Besser

René Jacobasch


